AGGREGATE > PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
ABRASIVE CHARGES for R191
Code : R191P
The Abrasive Charges for the Los Angeles Abrasion Tester (R191) are precision-engineered steel spheres
used to simulate the mechanical wear and impact experienced by aggregates in real-world applications.
These spheres are integral to the Los Angeles Abrasion Test, where they facilitate the assessment of an
aggregate's resistance to abrasion and degradation, ensuring the material's suitability for construction
purposes.

R191P005H R191P004H R191P005H
Quantity x 5 x 7 x 11
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
ABRASIVE CHARGES SET for R191 - ASTM R191P001H
ABRASIVE CHARGES SET for R191 - EN R191P002H
ABRASIVE CHARGE - Ø 46.0 mm / 400 g R191P004H
ABRASIVE CHARGE - Ø 47.6 mm / 440 g R191P005H
R191P DATASHEET
ABRASIVE CHARGES for R191 (R191P) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 2